Bus

Bus Bostanci - Bagdat CAD - Taksim Bostanci - Taksim

Direction
Taksim — Bostanci

2 stops

Open route schedule

Taksim

Bostanci

Route schedule
Taksim — Bostanci

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Taksim
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

Go to website

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

08:00

KES 1zzetpasa 3 Arnavutkoy Yeni Mahalle
i) ]
Talatpasa © Sisli Gayrettepe, Kurucesme ,
i L bKuleli Hekimbasgi =K-2:1
ahmut Sevket e Ll I Bahcellevier
Tesvikiye fielre ]
Pasa e Genelkdy Dumlupinar
Eskisehir A =
e e ylerbeyl Mehmet Akif Kbl
SururiMehmet Elsoy Kazim Karabekir

Efendi ] ! Kipluce ;
H,". 7 P Ferah e Inkilap
. e Feal Al ' antavi' s =y oo g
% [Beyoglu==% o A Icadiye | §irhaniye 5 ¢ StiRis:
N = Uskudars, Kisikli_r-UmFaniye o 2ursul
{\r_ap Cami_ ot W : ; Mehmi
fas o Valide:i Atik e Armaganevlel
iderhang, W = S o kcamlica
7 \g__"______j 1 Y Cumhuriyet Sitet
" Istanbul Pk Selimiyet i 3 K10
g P o wh Acibadem
- 5 R : hp= Jnalan Mustafa.Kemal Gaml
! “Rasimpasa : R0
al Kédlkb}f”“ vumlupinar i Atasehir
R i T Merdivenkay 'E0isanra -+
1, Caferaga 4 P

‘eneryolu
e

Sa."-ra:,rfce:ﬁjt =

Klglkbakkalkay

-

Erenkdy ; e
&, \Fenerbahge Y Icerenkoy

2 —gerostan. y WMar

v

T Recep

Bostanc et

@ Ope

B Bostanci - Bagdat CAD - Taksim — Bostanci - Taksim

ap. &?rml'l butong

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Bostanci-Ba%C4%9Fdat-CAD-Taksim-3824123991-4089046170
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Bostanci-Ba%C4%9Fdat-CAD-Taksim-3824123991-4089046170
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Bostanci-Ba%C4%9Fdat-CAD-Taksim-3824123991-4089046170

Direction Route schedule

Bostanci — Taksim Bostanci — Taksim
2 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:00
Bostanci
Wednesday 06:00
Taksim
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info

Direction: Bostanci
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

Bostanci - Bagdat CAD - Taksim Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Bostanci-Ba%C4%9Fdat-CAD-Taksim-3824123991-4089046170

